Basic 13534.00 13534.00 0.00 13534.00

House Rent Allowance 2172.00 2172.00 0.00 2172.00

Bonus 1400.00 1400.00 0.00 1400.00

Deductions Amount
Professional Tax 200.00

Provident Fund 1,624.00

Gross Earnings 17,106.00 Total Deductions 1,824.00

In words ( ) : Fifteen Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Two Only Net Salary : 15,282.00

Income Tax Calculation for the financial Year 2023-2024

Particular Cumulative Projected Current Annual
Basic 147704.00 0.00 13534.00 161238.00

House Rent
Allowance

26382.00 0.00 2172.00 28554.00

Bonus 13940.00 0.00 1400.00 15340.00

Salary For The Year 205132.00

[...]

Basic 13534.00 13534.00 0.00 13534.00

House Rent Allowance 2172.00 2172.00 0.00 2172.00

Bonus 1400.00 1400.00 0.00 1400.00

Deductions Amount
Professional Tax 200.00

Provident Fund 1,624.00

Gross Earnings 17,106.00 Total Deductions 1,824.00

In words ( ) : Fifteen Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Two Only Net Salary : 15,282.00

Income Tax Calculation for the financial Year 2024-2025

Particular Cumulative Projected Current Annual
Basic 0.00 148874.00 13534.00 162408.00

House Rent
Allowance

0.00 23892.00 2172.00 26064.00

Bonus 0.00 15400.00 1400.00 16800.00

Salary For The Year 205272.00